Nom terc.

NOGUERAS MOULINES, LLUIS
NOGUERAS MOULINES, LLUIS
NOGUERAS MOULINES, LLUIS
NOGUERAS MOULINES, LLUIS
NOGUERAS MOULINES, LLUIS
NOGUERAS MOULINES, LLUIS

Text lliure

ASSIGNACIONS REGIDORS GENER 2019
ASSIGNACIONS REGIDORS FEBRER 2019
ASSIGNACIONS REGIDORS MARC 2019
ASSIGNACIO REGIDORS ABRIL 2019
ASSIGNACIO REGIDORS MAIG 2019
ASSIGNACIONS REGIDORS JUNY 2019

Import

700
350
700
700
350
350



